(Online Part I - Techno-Commercial Bid and  

Part II - Price Bid through  

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/)  

c. Date of NIT available to parties to 

download (Notice for Inviting Tender) 

January 01, 2026, from 14:00 Hrs onwards 

d. Estimated Cost ₹3,08,00,000 /- (Three Crore Eight Lakh Rupees only) 

e. Clarification, if any, may be sent to 

estatedeptjaipur@rbi.org.in   

f. Last date of receipt February 10, 2026, up to 14:00 Hrs 

g. Pre-Bid meeting  January 29, 2026, at 11:00 Hrs  

Venue-Conference Room, 2nd Floor, RBI, Jaipur 

h. Earnest Money deposit ₹6,16,000/- (Six Lakh Sixteen Thousand Rupees only) 

to be remitted through NEFT (Details in Annex V) The 

details of transaction have to be provided to 

estatedeptjaipur@rbi.org.in. EMD A/c No.8692299, 

Account name RBI Jaipur, IFSC Code: RBIS0JPPA01 

(Fifth and Tenth digit in IFSC is 0=Zero)

[...]

Services at the Bank’s Premises at Rambagh 
Circle and Staff and Officers’ Quarters at Gandhi 
Nagar, Jaipur from April 01, 2026, to March 31, 
2027. 

b. e-Tender no. RBI/Jaipur Regional office/Estate/15/25-
26/ET/770 

c. Estimated cost of the work ₹3,08,00,000/- (Three Crore Eight Lakh Rupees 
only) 

d. Mode of Tender e-Procurement System 
(Online Part I - Techno-Commercial Bid and Part 
II - Price Bid through 
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/) 

e. Date of NIT available to parties to 
download 

January 01, 2026, from 14:00 Hrs onwards